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RS e
Double-boiled superior bird's nest
with coconut juice

FHEERRE ) B (B A
Double-boiled whole fresh pear with
60-year dried tangerine peel and Chuan Bei

8 ~HEMRE BT

o

Sweetened Tokachi red bean with
60-year dried tangerine peel

R 2R
Steamed herbal turtle jelly

@ SCHNHE

Chilled sago cream with
mango juice and pomelo

J\E Gz N
Sweetened eight treasure soup with
sesame dumplings

JFUERE 25 AEME
Double-boiled whole young coconut
with assorted beans and taro

SR EORIGTTEAEHEK
Sweetened ﬁinkéo nut with
bean curd skin, barleys and egg

TERSARER
Double-boiled apple with honey
date and US ginseng

A TR AT )

Baked sago pudding with lotus seed paste
SR IR

Baked peony pulffs stuffed with

lotus seed paste

BARXE RS e 1%

Deep-fried water chestnut cake

B RTFERE
Pan-fried Chinese New Year’s
pudding with egg

Py ZIER
Deep-fried sesame dumplings filled
with custard and egg yolk

B EE (F2055)

Baked fresh egg tarts (Preparation time 20 mins)
TEBEE AL

Selection of ice cream

T-RHEERE

Longevity buns with lotus seed paste and
egg yolk

BRBRAE SR AR
Fresh fruit platter

@ = EEEN 4 Signature dish

WIS R A RESIE - AaERMREE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

JI— AR & Prices are subject to a 10% service charge
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Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Three pieces

Three pieces

Three pieces

Three pieces

Two pieces

Two scoops

Half dozen

Per person

HK$
780

300

280

160

90

110

100

85

90

85

75

75

75

75

66

80

180

95






